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	3000th Player Registered

The

SUBURBAN FOOTBALL LEAGUE

has

REGISTERED its 3000th PLAYER for this

2007 – 2008 Season

The 3000th Player registered is

Kyle Anthony


of

HAYES & YEADING UNITED

Results for w/c 15th January 2008
Tues 15th Jan

Suburban Challenge Shield Group 4

Colliers Wood Utd

PP

Tonbridge Angels

Suburban Challenge Shield Group 5

Walton Casuals

PP

Molesey

Suburban Challenge Shield Group 7

Horsham YMCA

PP

Merstham

Suburban Challenge Shield Group 8

Horley Town

PP

Whyteleafe

Three Bridges

PP

Haywards Heath Town

Surrey Premier Cup

Ashford Town (Middx)

PP

Westfield

Chobham

PP

Chipstead

Sutton Utd

PP

Farnham Town

Frimley Green

PP

Met Police

Wed 16th Jan

Suburban Challenge Shield Group 1

Ash Utd

PP

Salisbury City

Basingstoke Town

2

v

0

Sandhurst Town

Sat 19th Jan

Suburban Football League Challenge Cup

AFC Wimbledon

PP

Epsom & Ewell

Ashford Town (Middx)

PP

Salisbury City

Haywards Heath Town

PP

Boreham Wood

Walton Casuals

1

v

3

Burnham              AET

Premier Division

Carshalton Athletic

1

v

0

Tooting & Mitcham Utd

Harefield Utd

PP

Whyteleafe

Hillingdon Borough

PP

Beaconsfield SYCOB

Met Police

6

v

1

Fleet Town

Sutton Utd

1

v

2

Burgess Hill Town

Uxbridge

3

v

3

Hayes & Yeading Utd

Wealdstone

PP

Eastleigh

North Division

Boreham Wood

3

v

6

Dunstable Town

North Greenford Utd

PP

Sandhurst Town

Newport Pagnell Town

PP

Dunstable Town

Potters Bar Town

PP

AFC Hayes

Wingate & Finchley

1

v

2

Chalfont St Peter

South Division

Chipstead

1

v

0

Godalming Town

Cobham

2

v

2

Raynes Park Vale

Colliers Wood Utd

PP

Molesey

Corinthian-Casuals

5

v

1

Merstham

East Grinstead Town

3

v

1

Horsham YMCA

Horley Town

PP

Tonbridge Angels

Suburban Challenge Shield Group 1

Basingstoke Town

PP

Ash Utd

Mid Sussex Senior Cup

Willingdon Athletic

PP

Three Bridges




League Tables as at 19th January 2008
	Premier
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts
	
	Northern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Carshalton Athletic
	20
	12
	6
	2
	48
	22
	26
	42
	
	Dunstable Town
	15
	11
	2
	2
	48
	24
	24
	35

	Tooting & Mitcham United
	18
	12
	4
	2
	43
	20
	23
	40
	
	Ash Utd
	17
	11
	1
	5
	37
	23
	14
	34

	AFC Wimbledon
	16
	12
	1
	3
	37
	18
	19
	37
	
	Chalfont St Peter
	15
	10
	0
	5
	37
	25
	12
	30

	Uxbridge
	21
	10
	6
	5
	41
	26
	15
	36
	
	Potters Bar Town
	14
	8
	1
	5
	34
	25
	9
	25

	Metropolitan Police
	19
	10
	5
	4
	45
	33
	12
	35
	
	AFC Hayes
	15
	6
	4
	5
	24
	27
	-3
	22

	Eastleigh
	18
	10
	4
	4
	37
	27
	10
	34
	
	Wingate & Finchley
	12
	6
	3
	3
	29
	15
	14
	21

	Basingstoke Town
	18
	10
	2
	6
	43
	28
	15
	32
	
	Camberley Town
	15
	5
	5
	5
	21
	19
	2
	20

	Wealdstone
	21
	9
	4
	8
	36
	31
	5
	31
	
	Boreham Wood
	16
	5
	3
	8
	31
	35
	-4
	18

	Sutton United
	20
	7
	6
	7
	35
	31
	4
	27
	
	Berkhamstead Town
	15
	4
	5
	6
	30
	36
	-6
	17

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	21
	8
	2
	11
	35
	36
	-1
	26
	
	North Greenford United
	16
	4
	3
	9
	19
	25
	-6
	15

	Beaconsfield Sycob
	21
	7
	3
	11
	31
	44
	-13
	24
	
	Bedfont
	16
	3
	4
	9
	24
	50
	-26
	13

	Burgess Hill Town
	16
	7
	2
	7
	27
	38
	-11
	23
	
	Sandhurst Town
	12
	3
	3
	6
	14
	28
	-14
	12

	Hayes & Yeading Utd
	19
	5
	7
	7
	30
	34
	-4
	22
	
	Newport Pagnell Town
	14
	1
	4
	9
	16
	32
	-16
	7

	Harefield United
	18
	5
	3
	10
	34
	40
	-6
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hillingdon Borough
	17
	5
	1
	11
	20
	38
	-18
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Whyteleafe
	17
	4
	3
	10
	23
	38
	-15
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Burnham
	17
	3
	1
	13
	16
	45
	-29
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fleet Town
	21
	2
	2
	17
	19
	51
	-32
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Southern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts
	
	Southern cont:
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Salisbury City
	16
	16
	0
	0
	51
	9
	42
	48
	
	Merstham
	20
	7
	2
	11
	39
	44
	-5
	23

	Corinthian-Casuals
	21
	14
	4
	3
	54
	24
	30
	46
	
	Colliers Wood Utd
	18
	6
	2
	10
	34
	37
	-3
	20

	Walton Casuals
	22
	10
	5
	7
	47
	32
	15
	35
	
	Raynes Park Vale
	14
	5
	4
	5
	33
	30
	3
	19

	Three Bridges
	15
	10
	3
	2
	33
	13
	20
	33
	
	East Grinstead Town
	17
	5
	3
	9
	21
	32
	-11
	18

	Molesey
	18
	9
	4
	5
	24
	25
	-1
	31
	
	Godalming Town
	17
	5
	2
	10
	25
	37
	-12
	17

	Cobham
	21
	8
	6
	7
	40
	32
	8
	30
	
	Horley Town
	17
	2
	1
	14
	16
	60
	-44
	7

	Epsom & Ewell
	20
	8
	2
	10
	31
	41
	-10
	26
	
	Haywards Heath Town
	17
	2
	1
	14
	14
	59
	-45
	7

	Horsham YMCA
	17
	7
	3
	7
	31
	21
	10
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tonbridge Angels
	15
	7
	3
	5
	26
	21
	5
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	19
	7
	3
	9
	33
	35
	-2
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


JANUARY FIXTURES
	Monday 21st January 2008
	
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Horley Town
	A.Zekri (49)
	207 B Billingham
	291 P Sherlock

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 22nd January 2008
	
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Sandhurst Town
	PP
	Camberley Town
	C.Pledge (45)
	298 R Stait
	296 S Simpson

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 3
	
	
	
	
	

	Berkhamsted Town
	PP
	Chalfont St Peter
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 7
	
	
	
	
	

	Merstham
	PP
	East Grinstead Town
	S.Farrer (41)
	300 P Sturrock
	226 J DeRennes

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 8
	
	
	
	
	

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Haywards Heath Town
	C.Evans (8)
	230 A Fox
	248 D Holmwood

	Kent Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Chatham
	
	
	

	Surrey Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	v
	Westfield
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 23rd January 2008
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Burgess Hill Town
	A.Thacker (26)
	247 A Hodge
	255 G Kehoe

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 1
	
	
	
	
	

	Salisbury City
	v
	Basingstoke Town
	E.Moore (21)
	323 D Goater
	306 T Walton

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 3
	
	
	
	
	

	Berkhamsted Town
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	P.Loftus (92)
	239 C Hartley
	225 C Dennis

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 4
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	PP
	Tonbridge Angels
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 5
	
	
	
	
	

	Met Police
	v
	Walton Casuals
	B. Lynch (18)
	223 R Cooper
	241 I Hempel

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 7
	
	
	
	
	

	Horsham YMCA
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	M.Sennett (24)
	222 D Cooper
	299 I Stemp

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 26th January 2008
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Basingstoke Town
	v
	Carshalton Athletic
	G.Marley (20)
	236 C Greenway
	219 R Cole

	Burgess Hill Town
	v
	Wealdstone
	M.Ergun (7)
	226 J DeRennes
	248 D Holmwood

	Burnham
	v
	Ashford Town (Middx)
	G.Thorley (27)
	263 S Levy
	282 A Rafique

	Eastleigh
	v
	Met Police
	P.Georgiou (11)
	222 D Cooper*
	251 R Hughes*

	Fleet Town
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	A.Hyne (14)
	252 B Jones
	206 T Beard

	Hayes & Yeading Utd
	v
	Sutton Utd
	A.Yahiaoui (31)
	303 P Turner*
	215 M Castle*

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	v
	Harefield Utd
	A.Khalfe (15)
	300 M Thomas
	266 D Merrick

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Hillingdon Borough
	C.O'Connor (22)
	224 Ms S Czarnecka
	218 M Chapman

	Free: Beaconsfield SYCOB
	
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Wingate & Finchley
	E.Forlemu (9)
	210 D Cannon
	279 S Podsadny

	Ash Utd
	v
	Potters Bar Town
	J.Kasey (90)
	262 A Lees
	286 B Reader

	Camberley Town
	v
	Berkhamsted Town
	S.Woodison (101)
	311 R Wheeler
	298 R Stait

	Dunstable Town
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	D.Barker (81)
	340 B Herbert
	281 C Randall

	Sandhurst Town
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	A.Zekri (49)
	323 D Goater
	330 J Rapley

	Free: Bedfont, Boreham Wood
	
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Godalming Town
	v
	Three Bridges
	M.Roberts (102)
	211 B Capel
	212 S Capel

	Haywards Heath Town
	2pm
	Corinthian-Casuals
	G.Barlow (40)
	287 B Rowland
	291 P Sherlock

	Horsham YMCA
	v
	Cobham
	S.Wade (98)
	243 A Hill
	237 S Gudge

	Molesey
	v
	Horley Town
	D.Elkins (84)
	230 J Foss
	336 A Care

	Raynes Park Vale
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	S.Lynch (44)
	325 R Smith
	321 S Farrer

	Salisbury City
	v
	Walton Casuals
	T.Ingram (52)
	216 K Chamberlin*
	239 C Hartley*

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Colliers Wood Utd
	K.Murray (94)
	246 L Hinge
	277 D Osborn

	Free: Chipstead, Epsom & Ewell, Merstham
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 3
	
	
	
	
	

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	Uxbridge
	C.Hicks (13)
	273 P Montague
	264 J Lewis

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 29th January 2008
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	PP
	Fleet Town
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Horsham YMCA
	L.Smith (96)
	273 K Murray
	230 A Fox

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 2
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	
	North Greenford Utd
	T.Aslam (80)
	333 S Kenworthy
	319 A Hickman

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 3
	
	
	
	
	

	Dunstable Town
	v
	Uxbridge
	A.Khalfe (15)
	203 D Barker
	229 D Elkins

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 6
	
	
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	PP
	Carshalton Athletic
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 7
	
	
	
	
	

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	J.Garrett (10)
	213 S Carter
	246 L Hinge

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 8
	
	
	
	
	

	Horley Town
	v
	Three Bridges
	S.Tyler (97)
	241 I Hempel
	316 S Woodison

	Surrey Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Chobham
	v
	Chipstead
	
	
	

	at chipstead
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 30th January 2007
	
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Football League Champions Cup Final 1st Leg
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd 
	PP
	Basingstoke Town
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 4
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Colliers Wood Utd
	C.Phillips (23)
	301 M Thomas
	247 A Hodge

	Suburban Challenge Shield Group 5
	
	
	
	
	

	Met Police
	v
	Cobham
	J.Lengthorn (16)
	272 F Mullin
	306 T Walton

	Surrey Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Farnham Town
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Surrey Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Frimley Green
	v
	Met Police
	
	
	

	New date to be advised
	
	
	
	
	



All Clubs are reminded that if their match is postponed, a Match Postponement Form has to be fully completed and forwarded to Chief Executive.
IMPORTANT NOTICE TO MEMBER CLUBS

The management committee wish to advise all member clubs that the Divisional Club Meetings originally to be held on

THURSDAY 7th February 2008 have been CANCELLED.

The management committee thought that there was little merit in having the divisional meetings when there is very little business to be discussed.

Any club wishing to raise a matter with the management

Committee are requested to write to the Chief Executive.

This matter will then be discussed at the next management which will be held on Thursday 14th February 2008

M.J.Bidmead
Chief Executive

THE NON-LEAGUE NEWSPAPER


The League is happy to announce that our Match Results and League Tables are now appearing in





 The NON-LEAGUE PAPER





Therefore it is imperative that


MATCH RESULTS


are phoned to our Results Line


on 08000 727 833


By 5-30pm on Saturday


and


9-45 pm for


Evening Matches








CUP MATCHES


Clubs are reminded that where a Suburban League Club is involved in  


Cup Matches including County Cup Matches


That Club must telephone the result to the Result Line.  


 





FLOODLIGHT CERTIFICATES


The League is updating its records and requires each Club to forward a copy to The Chief Executive of their current Floodlight Certificate











www.sfl.leaguemanager.biz                                                 Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833

